Feser Lauf GmbH

Audi  SQ7 Competition plus TFS tip. -
ALLRADLEN,AHK, PKW

Price 101,450 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Off-road vehicle / Pickup
truck

First registration 05.2023

Technical Inspection New

Authority

Mileage in km 21,814 KM

Engine power 373 KW (507 Hp)

Cubic capacity 3,996 ccm

Fuel Petrol

Colour Grey Metallic paint

Gearbox type Automatic Transmission

Vehicle type Rental car

Previous owners From first hand

Vehicle-1D A-017361/14

Features:

Audi Cebrauchtwagen
:plus

FESER %t GRAF

Contact:

Feser Lauf GmbH

Industriestralle 17

91207 Lauf

Telephone: 09123/9401 425

Fax: 09123/9401 334

E-mail: Herold.Mehler@feser-graf.de
Homepage:www.feser-graf.de

Dieses Fahrzeug erfuillt das Hersteller Qualitats Siegel: Audi GW :plus, Feul: Petrol, From
first hand, HU/AU inspection new, Sport Package, Air suspension, Top-View / 360° Kamera,
Rear view camera, Heated seats (4x), Ventilated seats, Auxiliary heating, Navigation system,
Tow bar, Automatic air conditioning, Matrix LED-Headlights, Bending light, Panoramic roof,
Electric seat adjustment with memory, Electric rear door, Leder Valcona mit S-Pragung und
Rautensteppung, Alarm system, Tempo-delimiter, All wheel drive, APS (Accoustic-Park-Sy-
stem), Sports suspension, MP3-Radio, Electric window lifts, Window/head airbags, ESP
(Electronic stability program), daytonagrau perleffekt Metallic paint, All-wheel drive, Sound-
system, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Interior color Black, Rader Audi Sport

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

20,290,-
81,160,-
7.24%
7.49 %

36

45,000 KM
10,114,-
97,080,-
48,696,-
1,344.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner StraRe 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehensbedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.









